
Time Table
Leve III BAMS (2015/2016) 2nd Semester Examination - June 2021

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
WRITTEN

14.06.2021 Monday 9.00 a.ni.-12.15 p.m. KC 3201 Nidana Muladharma - 11
16.06.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. DV 3203 Bhaisaiva Kalpana - 11
18.06.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. SW 3202 Swastha Vritta 11
21.06.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. KC 3207 Vikriti Vignana - 11
23.06.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. KC 3202 Chikitsa Muladharma & Panchakarma 11
25.06.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.rn. DV 3202 Rasa Shashtra 11

PRACTICAL CUM VIVA

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
28.06.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards A
29.06.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards 0
30.06.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards B
01.07.2021 Thursday , 9.00 a.m. onwards E
02.07.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards C
05.07.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards F

Nidana Muladharma - 11 - KC 3201

arsajya a pana -
DATE DAY TIME GROUP
06.07.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards A
07.07.2021 Wednesday ,9.00 a.m. onwards C
08.07.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards E
09.07.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards B
12.07.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards 0
13.07.202·j Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards F

Bhai . K I 11 DV 3203

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
28.06.2021 Monday 8.00 a.m. onwards B
29.06.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards E
30.06.202'1 Wednesday S;.OO a.m. onwards C
01.07.202'1 Thursday 19.CO a.m. onwards F
02.07.202'j Friday ~l.OO a.m. onwards A
05.07.202'; Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards 0

Swastha Vrit1a - 11 - SW 3202

Chlkitsa Muiadharm.a 8: Panchakarma 11 - KC 3202
DATE DAY TIME GROUP
06.07.2021 Tuesday S:.OO a.m. onwards B
07.07.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards 0
08.07.2021 Thursday 19.00 a.m. onwards F
09.07.202\ Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards A
~.2021 Monday \8.00 a.m. onwards C
13.07.2021 [Tuesday t:).OO a.m. onwards E

DATE IDAY TIME GROUP
28.06.202': IMcnd81 0.00 a.m. onwards C
29.06.2021 !Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards F
30.06.202', IWednesday ~.OO a.m. onwards A
01.07.2021 IThursd.?y ;9.00 a.m. onwards 0
02.07.202'] !Fric:c-~___ IS.OO a.m. onwards B
05.07.202,ijVlonday [S'.OO a.rn. onwards E

Rasa Shashtra 11 :. DV 3202

e,


